Mannschaftswertung Vereinsmeisterschaft

Madchen

WSV Kundl 2024

09.03.2024

Die coolen WSV Diandla
Die coolen WSV Diandla
Die coolen WSV Diandla

Die schnelle Schnecken Gang
Die schnelle Schnecken Gang
Die schnelle Schnecken Gang
Die schnelle Schnecken Gang

Flotten Bienen
Flotten Bienen
Flotten Bienen
Flotten Bienen

Die 3 Unglaublichen
Die 3 Unglaublichen
Die 3 Unglaublichen

Flotti Karotti
Flotti Karotti
Flotti Karotti
Flotti Karotti

Krasse Madls
Krasse Madls
Krasse Madls
Krasse Madls

Misch-Masch
Misch-Masch
Misch-Masch

NO NAME
NO NAME
NO NAME

Ho6lzl Nina
Schroll Vanessa
Wirnsperger Isabella

Haas Juliane

Kern Lara
Unterrainer Emma
Gamper Sophia

Holzl Rosa
Oberhammer Lisa
Oberhammer Marie
Holzl Lena

Ascher Leonora
Poll Anna
Seebacher Elisabeth

Achleitner Melanie
Wirnsperger Valentina
Schroll Greta

Gamper Laura

Ortner Seraphina
Sigl Laura
Pfanzelter Zola
Poll Mathea

Ziervogl-Steinberger Lea
Weinzierl Sophie
Weinzierl Anna

Pitzl Tessa
Seebacher Katharina
Ebenbichler Anna

00:49,96
00:50,90
00:53,65

00:49,32
00:55,57
00:57,54
00:58,80

00:53,84
01:00,96
01:01,23
01:13,04

00:58,32
00:58,85
01:01,35

00:55,01
01:00,23
01:04,54
01:04,85

01:02,23
01:02,72
01:04,47
01:07,19

00:55,97
00:59,52
01:19,82

00:52,32
00:58,58
10:00,00

02:34,51

02:42,43

02:56,03

02:58,52

02:59,78

03:09,42

03:15,31

11:50,90
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Mannschaftswertung Vereinsmeisterschaft

Knaben

WSV Kundl 2024

09.03.2024

Powder Manda
Powder Manda
Powder Manda
Powder Manda

TCK Breaker
TCK Breaker
TCK Breaker

Rennraketen
Rennraketen
Rennraketen
Rennraketen

Mixed Boys
Mixed Boys
Mixed Boys

Power-Buam
Power-Buam
Power-Buam
Power-Buam

Wiidn Kundla
Wiidn Kundla
Wiidn Kundla

Steinbacher Korbinian
Seebacher Stefan
Laiminger Michael
Steinbacher Sebastian

Eder Paula
Foidl Adrian
Foidl Aurelia

Richter Markus
Oberhammer Lukas
Moser Jakob
RiBbacher Xaver

Pfanzelter Luca
Thaler David
Ziervogl-Steinberger Fabio

Seebacher Josef
Oberhammer Josef
Unterrainer Hannes
Oberhammer Andreas

Moser Andreas
Sandbichler Vitus
Wechselberger Mathias

00:50,81
00:52,57
00:53,76
01:00,26

00:46,31
00:55,59
00:58,72

00:53,72
01:00,56
01:09,69
10:00,00

00:54,70
00:57,75
01:23,32

01:02,82
01:04,16
01:14,22
10:00,00

00:58,25
01:04,61
01:23,46

02:37,14

02:40,62

03:03,97

03:15,77

03:21,20

03:26,32
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Mannschaftswertung Vereinsmeisterschaft WSV Kunyg
WSV Kundl 2024

Damen
1 Rennschnecken Mayr Julia 00:47,31

Rennschnecken Haaser Nina 00:48,10

Rennschnecken Wolf Elisa 00:48,34

Rennschnecken Haaser Julia 00:55,00 02:23,75
2 WSV Einkehrschwung Benedetti Valeria 00:48,19

WSV Einkehrschwung Pfister Hannah 00:49,42

WSV Einkehrschwung Weinzierl Christina 00:49,94

WSV Einkehrschwung Schmid Leonie 00:51,74 02:27,55
3 WSV Schneehexen Steinbacher Michaela 00:46,99

WSV Schneehexen Haas Sandra 00:49,24

WSV Schneehexen Poll Romana 00:54,99

WSV Schneehexen Seebacher Maria 00:56,84 02:31,22
4 Zomgwiirflt Kostner Madeleine 00:46,46

Zomgwirflt Kostner Helga 00:49,96

Zomgwiirflt Ascher Haidacher Marion 01:10,13 02:46,55
5 Die fitten Oldies Ascher Sylvia 00:54,66

Die fitten Oldies Astner Helene 00:55,71

Die fitten Oldies Haaser Petra 00:57,12

Die fitten Oldies Margreiter Gitti 00:57,39 02:47,49
6 Just4fun Kern Carina 00:46,60

Just4fun Ziervogl-Steinberger Martina 01:02,89

Just4fun Richter Elisabeth 01:04,10

Just4fun Dabernig Susanne 01:06,84 02:53,59
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Mannschaftswertung Vereinsmeisterschaft WSV Kunyg
WSV Kundl 2024

Herren 1/2
1 TCK Zupfer Bichler Matteo 00:41,21

TCK Zupfer Lorenzer Nikolas 00:41,94

TCK Zupfer Eder Anna 00:44,03

TCK Zupfer Weissbacher Bastian 00:44,82 02:07,18
2 SC Kundl Unterlercher Lukas 00:42,79

SC Kundl Ebenbichler Stefan 00:44,59

SC Kundl Ebenbichler Reinhold 00:45,67

SC Kundl Moser Rene 00:46,82 02:13,05
3 TCK Masters Achleitner Bernhard 00:43,30

TCK Masters Lorenzer Glinter 00:47,00

TCK Masters Bichler Christian 00:51,35

TCK Masters Achleitner Valerie 00:55,87 02:21,65
4 Skihasen&Sauwosn Achleitner Christoph 00:43,96

Skihasen&Sauwosn Schroll Michael 00:47,74

Skihasen&Sauwosn Achleitner Elisabeth 00:50,55

Skihasen&Sauwosn Schroll Bettina 00:52,23 02:22,25
5 WSV Soachruam Haas Martin 00:45,19

WSV Soachruam Eisenmann Stefan 00:48,61

WSV Soachruam Kapfinger Walter 00:49,12

WSV Soachruam Handlos Harald 00:50,01 02:22,92
6 Ex Vereinsmeister/Obmanner Wolf Alexander 00:44,82

Ex Vereinsmeister/Obmanner Fill Adi 00:49,17

Ex Vereinsmeister/Obmanner Poll Hannes 00:49,21 02:23,20
7 Trapl's Trapl Moritz 00:42,36

Trapl's Trapl Klaus 00:45,92

Trapl's Trapl Barbara 00:57,35

Trapl's Knodl Adolf 01:14,45 02:25,63
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WSV Kundl 2024

Herren 2/2
8 FF Kundl 1 Thaler Michael 00:48,87

FF Kundl 1 Mayer Martin 00:49,76

FF Kundl 1 Mayer Philipp 00:49,78

FF Kundl 1 Klingler Patrick 00:52,18 02:28,41
9 Die Krauderer Siegmund Martin 00:46,34

Die Krauderer Egger Reinhard 00:51,45

Die Krauderer Feiersinger Maximilian 00:54,61

Die Krauderer Zirngast Vanessa 10:00,00 02:32,40
10 Die loggern Federn Gschwentner Michael 00:48,01

Die loggern Federn Dabernig Markus 00:51,95

Die loggern Federn Laiminger Siegfried 00:55,23

Die loggern Federn Schiller Manuel 00:59,45 02:35,19
11 Schlimma geht (n)imma Sigl Christoph 00:47,76

Schlimma geht (n)imma Oberhammer Stefan 00:52,46

Schlimma geht (n)imma Sigl Julia 00:55,02

Schlimma geht (n)imma Oberhammer Johanna 00:58,60 02:35,24
12 Rodelverein Kundl Weinzierl Joachim 00:51,85

Rodelverein Kundl Weinzierl Alexander 00:51,96

Rodelverein Kundl Leutgab Josef 00:53,93

Rodelverein Kundl Bliem Wolfgang 00:55,80 02:37,74
13 Durchanond Kern Melina 00:56,02

Durchanond Schwab Harald 01:06,42

Durchanond Pfanzelter Michaela 01:06,55 03:08,99
14 FF Kundl 2 Wechselberger Christian 00:48,73

FF Kundl 2 Pfanzelter Christian 00:51,68

FF Kundl 2 Margreiter Anton 10:00,00 11:40,41
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